SANT GADGE BABA AMRAVATI UNIVERSITY, DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE

M.C.A.-I I / III 2020-21 (Home University) / OMS/OU/ (For Open Cat.)

Name:-

S.No	Details	Amount in
1	Tuition Fee	6000.00
2	Laboratory Fee	8000.00
3	Amalgamated Fund	25.00
6	Library Fee	100.00
7	Seminar Fee	300.00
8	Audio Visual Fee	100.00
9	Stationary charges	125.00
10	Ashwamegh Yagya Fee	20.00
11	Disaster Fund	10.00
12	Corpus Fund	10.00
13	Students' Insurance	10.00
14	Gadgebaba Adhyasan	1.00
15	Application Registration Fee	25.00
16	University Annual Fee	25.00
17	University Student Council	5.00
18	University Student Welfare Fund	20.00
19	Student Aid Fund	2.00
20	University Games & Sports Fee	25.00
21	I'Card Fee	30.00
22	Other Adcitivity Fee	12.00
23	Gymkhana Fee	5.00
24	University Department Sport Fee	75.00
25	e.suvidha	50.00
	TOTAL	14975.00

SANT GADGE BABA AMRAVATI UNIVERSITY, AMRAVATI DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE

M.C.A.-I I / III 2020-21 (For Scholarship Student)

Name:-

S.No.	Details	Amount in
1	Tuition Fee	
3	Laboratory Fee	
3	Amalgamated Fund	25.00
6	Library Fee	100.00
7	Seminar Fee	300.00
8	Audio Visual Fee	100.00
9	Stationary charges	125.00
10	Ashwamegh Yagya Fee	20.00
11	Disaster Fund	10.00
12	Corpus Fund	10.00
13	Students' Insurance	10.00
14	Gadgebaba Adhyasan	1.00
15	Application Registration Fee	25.00
16	University Annual Fee	25.00
17	University Student Council	5.00
18	University Student Welfare Fund	20.00
19	Student Aid Fund	2.00
20	University Games & Sports Fee	25.00
21	I'Card Fee	30.00
22	Other Adcitivity Fee	12.00
23	Gymkhana Fee	5.00
24	University Department Sport Fee	75.00
25	e.suvidha	50.00
	TOTAL	975.00

SANT GADGE BABA AMRAVATI UNIVERSITY, AMRAVATI DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE

M.C.A.-I I / III 2020-21 (For Scholarship Student)

Name:-

S.No.	Details	Amount in
1	Tuition Fee	
2	Laboratory Fee	
3	Amalgamated Fund	25.00
6	Library Fee	100.00
7	Seminar Fee	300.00
8	Audio Visual Fee	100.00
9	Stationary charges	125.00
10	Ashwamegh Yagya Fee	20.00
11	Disaster Fund	10.00
12	Corpus Fund	10.00
13	Students' Insurance	10.00
14	Gadgebaba Adhyasan	1.00
15	Application Registration Fee	25.00
16	University Annual Fee	25.00
17	University Student Council	5.00
18	University Student Welfare Fund	20.00
19	Student Aid Fund	2.00
20	University Games & Sports Fee	25.00
21	I'Card Fee	30.00
22	Other Adcitivity Fee	12.00
23	Gymkhana Fee	5.00
24	University Department Sport Fee	75.00
25	e.suvidha	50.00
	TOTAL	975.00

Pate:	HOD	Date:	HOD	Date :	HOD